Evaluates: SC1905SC1905 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The SC1905 evaluation kits (SC1905-EVKs) provide the
hardware and software graphical user interface (GUI)
necessary for the evaluation of the SC1905. The SC1905
is a pin-compatible upgrade of the popular SC1894 RF
PA linearizer (RFPAL) supporting signal bandwidths up
to 100MHz. The SC1905 is a fully adaptive, RFin/RFout

• Small Implementation Size (< 6.5cm2)
319-100283; Rev 1; 4/19
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Click here for production status of specific part numbers.
Maxim Integrated  │ 2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: SC1905SC1905 Evaluation Kit
Auxiliary Documentation
 ● SC1905 SPI Programming Guide is dedicated to
describing how the host communicates with the
SC1905. It describes the communication protocol
in addition to the addresses of all the variables and
parameters for monitoring the status and configuration
of the SC1905.
 ● The SC1905 Hardware Design Guide provides guidance
on how to design the SC1905 into a system; for
example, recommendations on PCB layout, regulator
and delay line selection etc.
 ● The firmware release notes provide a comprehensive
user’s guide to evaluate the SC1905 operation and
performance with different power amplifiers.
These auxiliary documents are available on the SC1905
product web page on Maxim’s website.
#Denotes a RoHS-compliant device that may include lead(Pb)
 that is exempt under the RoHS requirements.
Ordering Information
PART DESCRIPTION
SC1905-EVK3400 SC1905 Evaluation Kit for
3300MHz–3800MHz
SC1905-EVK2400 SC1905 Evaluation Kit for
2300MHz–2700MHz
SC1905-EVK1900 SC1905 Evaluation Kit for
1800MHz-2200MHz
Maxim Integrated  │ 3www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: SC1905SC1905 Evaluation Kit
SC1905-MB Bill of Materials
DESIGNATOR COMMENT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY MANUFACTURER 1 MANUFACTURER
PART NUMBER 1
PART SUBSTITUTION
ALLOWED?